
 

 

9/18/17 @ 7:00 PM Carts Grocery Bus               9/27/17 1 2  
 
 
 

 
 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9  
 

 
 
 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16  
 

 
 
 

  Card Game (Lib)

 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23  
 
 
 
 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30  
 
 
 

 

 

1:00 - 5:00 1:00 Coloring Club (CR) 11:45 CARTS Grocery Bus 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR)  7:00   Left Right Center Dice 11:00 Jewerlry Making Class {CR)

Birthday Celebration 7:00  Mixed Pool Leag (GR)  

 

Tickets $5.00

 

 (CR)

    Game and 3-13 Cards (Lib)

 

 

        (CR)

7:00 Sunday Floats 

          Lacey (CR) 7:00 Twisted Stitchers (Lib)

6:00   Pot Luck and 7:00 Hand/Foot cards(CR)

Wegman's Flu Clinic (CR)

7:00 Sunday Sundaes

        (CR) Impersonator (CR) 7:00   Canasta (Lib) 3:30 Healthy Walking (CR)

7:00 Hand/Foot cards(CR)

7:00 Mixed Pool Leag (GR)

 7:00  Kings Corners Cards 7:00   Pinochle (Lib) 2:00   Nutri. & Well With 3:30 Healthy Walking (CR)  7:00   Left Right Center Dice 

9:00 Men's Coffee (CR) 10:00  Oldies/Oldies (CR) 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR) 9:30-11:30 Private Evt (CR) 10:00  Coffee/Donuts ((CR)  

 

7:00 Healthy Walking (CR) 1:00   BUNCO (GR) 1:00   Coloring Club (CR) 1:00  Dominos and Learn  

1:00 Coloring Club (CR) 11:45 CARTS Grocery Bus 11:00 Jewerlry Making Class {CR) 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR) 1:00 - 3:00

 

 Other singers 7:00   Mahjongg (GR)           Card Game (LIb) Chicken Foot (Lib)   

7:00  Frank Sinatra + 1:00   BUNCO (GR) 7:00   Learn Kings Corner 1:00  Dominos and Learn     Game and 3-13 Cards (Lib)

 

1:00 Coloring Club (CR) 11:45 CARTS Grocery Bus 1:00   Coloring Club (CR) 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR)  7:00   Left Right Center Dice  

9:00 Men's Coffee (CR) 10:00  Oldies/Oldies (CR) 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR) 9:30-11:30 Private Evt (CR) 10:00  Coffee/Donuts ((CR)

 

  7:00  Mixed Pool Leag (GR)    

7:00  Kings Corners Cards Private Event ( CR)           Lacey (CR) 7:00 Mixed Pool Leag (GR)  

7:00   Texas Holdem (CR)

7:00   Learn 3-13

7:00   Mahjongg (GR)(Lib)

7:00   Pinochle (Lib)

 

 

  

 

7:00  Mixed Pool Leag (GR) 4:30 -7:30 2:00   Nutri. & Well With 7:00 Hand/Foot cards(CR)   

7:00 Healthy Walking (CR) 1:00   BUNCO (GR) 1:00   Coloring Club (CR) 3:30 Healthy Walking (CR)     Game and 3-13 Cards (Lib)

 

 

  3:30  Twisted Stitchers (Lib) 7:00  Mixed Pool Leag (GR) 7:00 Mixed Pool Leag (GR)     Game and 3-13 Cards (Lib)  

 7:00  Mixed Pool Leag (GR) 1:00   BUNCO (GR)           Card Game (LIb) 7:00 Hand/Foot cards(CR) 7:00    Left Right Center Dice 

7:00  Mahjongg (GR)

7:00  Canasta (Lib)

 

Private Event (CR) 9:00 Men's Coffee (CR) 10:00  Oldies/Oldies (CR) 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR) 9:30-11:30 Private Evt (CR) 10:00  Coffee/Donuts ((CR)

 

 7:00 Healthy Walking (CR) 11:45 CARTS Grocery Bus 7:00   Learn Hand & Foot 3:30 Healthy Walking (CR) (CR)  

7:00 Sunday Sundaes 9:00 Men's Coffee (CR) 10:00  Oldies/Oldies (CR) 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR) 9:30-11:30 Private Evt (CR) 10:00  Coffee/Donuts ((CR)

1:00   Coloring Club (CR) 10:00 Oldies/Oldies (CR) 10:30  Resident Council (CR)        (CR) 1:00 Coloring Club (CR) 11:00 Kindness Rocks

IMPERSONATOR Cost $5:00 Birthday Celebration  7:00   Left Right Center Dice 

 

Carol J.  #123    

Sandy R. #218 or   

 

7:00 Sunday Floats  and

 

 

and Grandparents Day

Contest Winners 

7:00  Mixed Pool Leag (GR)

Friday Saturday

SINATRA PLUS OTHERS Every Tuesday @ 11:45 Pot Luck & 10:00  Coffee/Donuts ((CR)  

 

COST $5.00, for tickets see No reservation needed Bring a dish to pass or $5.00     Game and 3-13 Cards (Lib)  

(Lib)

   Sign up sheet in CR   

September 2017
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

 Chicken Foot (Lib)1:00   Garden Club (OS/Lib)7:00  Mixed Pool Leag (GR) 7:00   Mahjongg (GR)

 

12:00 - 5:00

Sign up sheet in CRCindy T.  #126  or

Private Event (CR)


